"

EVCorpus

~

Tieren de (Jro gy fllatn

1

Alcaldia Municipal de
El Corpus

REGISTRADO DE PROPIEDADES

JULIO TENEMOS UN REGISTRO 7 PROPIEDADES

13/07/2022

20/07/2022

21/07/2022

21/07/2022

 22/07/2022

20/07/2022

20/07/2022

LUIS FELIPE VIDEA ORTIZ

ARIEL BALTAZAR FLORES COLINDRES

SANTOS EBERTO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

JOHANN REICHMANN BELLINO

INGRID JACQUELINE GONZALES PEREZ

KENIA WANESA CARRANZA GOMEZ
DAGOBERTO PEREZ HERRERA
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JEFE DE/CATASTRO, ;

ERARTAMEN

ALDEA CAYANINI

CASERIO El
NARANJAL ALDE#
PIES DE LA

CUESTA |
CASERIO LAS
PALMAS  ALDE?
DESPOBLADOS
CASERIO  AGU#
FRIA
CASERIO

CALDERAS ALDE#
PIES DE LA

- CUESTA

CASERIO ElL
NARANJAL ALDE?
PIE DE LA CUESTA
ALDEA
DESPOBLADO
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